

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Work: Const. of Road from MGSY Majaura Chowk to Laxmipus Lalchanda Pauchayat Chaya tole. Under MGSY (NDB)					
Agency: Sulekha Devi Gwalpura, Madhepura					
Apn No. - 15 SBD/2022-23					
D. of Start - 07.05.2022					
D. of Completion - 06.08.2023					
① Providing laying spreading and compacting Stone aggregate WSP-3 - - - - - - -					
1x20.0 (6.50+5.45+3.75) 0.075 -					7.85 m ³
1x15.0 (3.75+4.95) 0.075 -					4.894 m ³
1x15.0 (4.95+3.75) 0.075 -					4.895 m ³
1x15.0 (3.75+4.80+3.75) 0.075 -					4.613 m ³
1x10.0 (3.75+5.40) 0.075 -					3.281 m ³
1x17.0 (5.40+5.10+3.75) 0.075 -					5.886 m ³
1x13.0 (3.75+5.40) 0.075 -					4.266 m ³
1x12.0 (5.40+3.75) 0.075 -					3.938 m ³
1x16.0 (3.75+4.60) 0.075 -					5.07 m ³
1x17.0 (4.60+3.75) 0.075 -					5.323 m ³
8x30.0 x 3.75 x 0.075 -					67.50 m ³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(33) Planting of Trees by The road sides - - - - - -					
1 x 1.50 x 100.00 -					150.00 No
Leaf 6-8-2024 JL					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

ABSTRACT OF COST

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
WORK: Const. of Road from PMGSY Mahara chok to Laxmipur Lalchandra Panchayat Chaya to under. MMGSY (NDB)					
Agency: Sulekha Dori Gwalpore, Madhepore.					
Agc. No. 15 SBD/2022-23					
D. of Start. 07.15.2022					
D. of Completion 06.05.2023					
1/146 Setting out the work with pillars - - -					
(i) B.M. Pillars -					
VTMBP. 18 Qty 3.0 NOS					
@ Rs 3930.00 / NOS - - -					11790.00
(ii) Ref. Pillars					
VTMBP. 18 Qty 11.0 NOS					
@ Rs 1803.42 / NOS - - -					19838.50
2/149 Clearing and grubbing Road Land by hand means - - -					
VTMBP. 18 Qty 1.96 Hact					
@ Rs 49496.70 / Hact - - -					97014.00
					128642.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2/186 A/L Rec pipe duct 300 mm for irrigation - - - - - 412					
Final-31 Qty 50.24 RM					
ER 853.26/RM — B					42663.00
39/187 Dismantling of existing structure - - - - - 412					
(1) P.C.C					
Final-31 Qty 0.81 m ³					
ER 473.22/m ³ — B					3845.00
(1) Brick masonry					
Final-31 Qty 30.69 m ³					
ER 228.72/m ³ — B					7019.00
(1) HP 600 mm					
Final-31 Qty 5.10 RM					
ER 228.68/RM — B					1163.00
					14348523.00
Add for GST @ 12% — B					1721823.00
Add for L.Cess @ 1% — B					143485.00
					16213831.00
Less below @ 5.52% — B					895003.00
					15318828.00
Less previous pay — B					4308076.00
					11010752.00
Sub 8.024 DE					5181.00